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Open to the world 

Swedish Open 2025 
Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 

 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open Amateur - Ballroom 
 

Competitors: 19 Cities: 8 
 

No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

15 Emil Rappell Wilma Rehnstrom Sweden 

22 Eric Hjalmarsson Ellen Sollerman Sweden 

35 Kasper Jonsson Ebba Svanfeldt Sweden 

50 Nils Eriksson Linn Stal Sweden 

58 Jakob Stenbak Graae Line Nygaard Urup Denmark 

70 Dominic Fransen Ffion Fittes New Zealand 

72 Alexander Shepherd Maria Bighiu Sweden 

89 Lachlan Mc Intosh Diana Martynets United Kingdom 

139 Vladislav Polianskii Wendi Loffler Sweden 

147 Artti Oskar Maasik Chrislyn Kullamaa Estonia 
163 Max Draper Sofiia Tyshchyk England 

215 Simon Lithner Claudia Honkanen Sweden 

244 Axel Jehrlander Filippa Strand Sweden 

251 Marcus Egstrand Daria Miroshnychenko Denmark 

266 Faustas Naruskevicius Mille Brydegaard Denmark 

281 Shumon Sugiura Haruka Aoyagi Japan 

292 Sebastian Trondal Marte Ramstad Norway 

301 Sverre Fjellstad Ronja Ostensvik Norway 

311 Perry Ohlsson Linda Skoglund Sweden 
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 --- 
Open to the world 

Swedish Open 2025 
Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 

 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open Amateur Solo - Ballroom 

 
Competitors: 9 Cities: 3 

 
No Partner 1 City, Country 

85 Alexandra Ma Sweden 

91 Aleksandra Pucolowska Sweden 
145 Isabella Soholm Bonnelykke Eir Denmark 

168 Ingrid Lauren Sweden 
177 Lilly Arkling Sweden 

201 Christine Myklebust Norway 
259 Sunniva Mannes Norway 

302 Ingrid Uhlen Sweden 
324 Alexandra Deva Sweden 

 
 --- 

Open to the world 
Swedish Open 2025 

Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 
 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open Seniors 1 - Ballroom 

 
Competitors: 10 Cities: 2 

 
No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

33 Dan Larsen Ekaterina Roshchenya Johansson Sweden 

41 Attila Kovacs Veronica Hubinette Sweden 
97 Per Wilny Louise Rubinstein Sweden 

107 Damien Simler Eva Kristine Brorup Denmark 
143 Henrik Trollvin Maria Trollvin Sweden 

148 Lucas Malina Anita Olsson Sweden 
164 Martina Erlandsson Kristina Erlandsson Sweden 

181 Jorgen Falt Yvonne Ihlbom Sweden 
191 Topi Heikkinen Ann-Christine Turunen Sweden 

311 Perry Ohlsson Linda Skoglund Sweden 

 
 --- 

Open to the world 
Swedish Open 2025 

Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 
 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open Seniors 50+ - Latin 

 
Competitors: 10 Cities: 2 

 
No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

25 Bo Nyholm Annette Nyholm Sweden 

44 Jorgen Sedin Veronica Hubinette Sweden 
86 Jens Schou Irina Madorski Sweden 

97 Per Wilny Louise Rubinstein Sweden 
102 Jorgen Andersson Asa Andersson Sweden 

143 Henrik Trollvin Maria Trollvin Sweden 
154 Glenn Enkvist Harriet Enkvist Sweden 

166 Per Perzon Elisabet Ohrn Sweden 
192 Raul Nykopp Mia Nykopp Finland 

276 Nils Wiberg Annika Borgstrom Sweden 
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Open to the world 

Swedish Open 2025 
Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 

 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U14 - Ballroom 

 
Competitors: 10 Cities: 5 

 
No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

18 Nazar Siryi Othelia Mary Skulstad-Einarsen Norway 

42 Pavlo Kalynchuk Vitalina Kryvun Ukraine 
74 Vladyslav Atamaniuk Anastasiia Tytarchuk Ukraine 

113 Vincent Thigaard-Saharkhiz Runa Riebesell Denmark 
189 Daniel Tarakanov Lisa Shegai Sweden 

196 Carl Dalgaard Mathilde Videsen Lange Denmark 
217 Benjamin Cromvik Sienna Quinn Sweden 

236 Ethan Ashworth Sophia Staines United Kingdom 
263 Lizette Aukland Chantal Aukland Norway 

308 Philip Radich-Holde Felina Juel Stokkebroe Denmark 

 
 --- 

Open to the world 
Swedish Open 2025 

Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 
 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U14 Solo - Ballroom 

 
Competitors: 25 Cities: 4 

 
No Partner 1 City, Country 

19 Sara Brann Viden Sweden 

23 Ilianna Tsikandylaki Sweden 
24 Mathilda Esmann Schroder Denmark 

28 Mia Emilie Lyhus Norway 
40 Hailey Larssen Sweden 

57 Ula Auguste United Kingdom 
69 Sofia Juciute Sweden 

77 Leah Konstanse Skaret Norway 
81 Selma Rydberg-Rustad Norway 

88 Lily-June Davies-Janson United Kingdom 
94 Hanne Gundersen Norway 

108 Lana Rimac Sweden 
123 Elsa Dahlberg Sweden 

129 Stella Sophie Skulbru-Do Rosario Norway 
142 Savannah Magnusson Sweden 

180 Hermine Furuholmen Norway 
182 Emma Sokolov Denmark 

217 Benjamin Cromvik Sweden 
231 Noomi Sienna Drake Norway 

272 Ionela Mitu Norway 
279 Annette Kloss Denmark 

283 Lisa Shegai Sweden 
284 Olivia Larka Sweden 

291 Sophiia Tsyutsmats United Kingdom 
330 Victoria Godi Pettersen Norway 

 



  Generated by flymark.dance 

 --- 
Open to the world 

Swedish Open 2025 
Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 

 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U16 - Ballroom 

 
Competitors: 9 Cities: 4 

 
No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

187 Andrii Kostenko Julia Niechwiadowicz Sweden 

189 Daniel Tarakanov Lisa Shegai Sweden 
196 Carl Dalgaard Mathilde Videsen Lange Denmark 

217 Benjamin Cromvik Sienna Quinn Sweden 
230 Maksym Kachmar Yuliana Kozachok Ukraine 

236 Ethan Ashworth Sophia Staines United Kingdom 
280 Oskar Lindholt Silke Nybroe Denmark 

287 Artem Baliuk Emma Kovalchuk United Kingdom 
308 Philip Radich-Holde Felina Juel Stokkebroe Denmark 

 
 --- 

Open to the world 
Swedish Open 2025 

Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 
 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U16 Solo - Ballroom 

 
Competitors: 15 Cities: 4 

 
No Partner 1 City, Country 

53 Frigg Brorup Denmark 

57 Ula Auguste United Kingdom 
69 Sofia Juciute Sweden 

80 Emilia Buggie United Kingdom 
81 Selma Rydberg-Rustad Norway 

82 Emilia Sather Norway 
88 Lily-June Davies-Janson United Kingdom 

92 Veronique Volynets United Kingdom 
94 Hanne Gundersen Norway 

165 Riona Ni Bhriain United Kingdom 
180 Hermine Furuholmen Norway 

231 Noomi Sienna Drake Norway 
253 Taira Riebesell Denmark 

293 Hanna Dagny Jacobsen Denmark 
309 Angelina Vins Sweden 
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Open to the world 

Swedish Open 2025 
Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 

 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U19 - Latin 

 
Competitors: 25 Cities: 6 

 
No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

26 Herman Romin My Olofsson Sweden 

27 Alex Ramovic Ellen Fallgren Sweden 
43 Dmytro Polovskyi Martina Tarakanova Sweden 

46 Martin Lundstroem Nanna Tousgaard Denmark 
47 Anders Einarsen-Skulstad Oda Walde Norway 

62 Victor Rumann Andreasen Julie Rosenkranz Denmark 
77 Leah Konstanse Skaret Mykyta Kucheriavyi Norway 

109 Andreas Holst Hiim Maria Hansen Norway 
119 Aron David Oskarsson Anita Dis Atladottir Iceland 

124 Sylvester Ibsen Josephine Egstrand Denmark 
130 Even Hansen Ugelstad Austeja Polotaite Norway 

162 Elisei Matveev Ellimarii Gelenits Estonia 
169 Astrid Jansson Molin Vide Bojanic Sweden 

179 Joar Clasen Olivia Quinn Sweden 
210 Jens-Marius Aarslev Marie Ostervig Denmark 

218 Valerii Tytarchuk Yeva Konashuk Ukraine 
233 Ivan Husarenko Isobel Landqvist Sweden 

242 Andrii Nevialovskyi Emine Seitennanova Ukraine 
260 Mark Riznychenko Vlada Vorobets Sweden 

268 Marc Lopez Esther Hiller Sweden 
295 Emil Frederik Vase Victoria Terndrup Christensen Denmark 

296 Stanislav Yefemets Olena Samkovska Ukraine 
299 Edvard Braathen Nes Molly Hansson Sweden 

300 Magnus Holte Ingrid Holte Norway 
322 Jamie Noarm Hansen Sophia Ibsen Denmark 

 
 --- 

Open to the world 
Swedish Open 2025 

Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 
 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U19 Solo - Latin 

 
Competitors: 15 Cities: 4 

 
No Partner 1 City, Country 

65 Kalle Corp Sweden 

84 Sanna Magnusson Sweden 
118 Augusta Hagen-Neeb Norway 

145 Isabella Soholm Bonnelykke Eir Denmark 
152 Leona Hjelm Sweden 

184 Kateryna Marchenko Ukraine 
253 Taira Riebesell Denmark 

255 Filippa Lundqwist Sweden 
275 Isa Wictorin Sweden 

277 Marichka Holubets Norway 
294 Khrystyna Kirchyck Sweden 

302 Ingrid Uhlen Sweden 
309 Angelina Vins Sweden 

315 Ella Wesonius Sweden 
326 Chloe Almen Sweden 
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Open to the world 

Swedish Open 2025 
Gothenburg, 01.03.2025 

 

 
Registration card 

Swedish Open U21 - Latin 

 
Competitors: 17 Cities: 5 

 
No Partner 1 Partner 2 City, Country 

15 Emil Rappell Wilma Rehnstrom Sweden 

26 Herman Romin My Olofsson Sweden 
43 Dmytro Polovskyi Martina Tarakanova Sweden 

47 Anders Einarsen-Skulstad Oda Walde Norway 
50 Nils Eriksson Linn Stal Sweden 

51 Valerio Nobili Alessia Lucarini Italy 
109 Andreas Holst Hiim Maria Hansen Norway 

119 Aron David Oskarsson Anita Dis Atladottir Iceland 
169 Astrid Jansson Molin Vide Bojanic Sweden 

173 Robert Polinkevich Daria Costanzo Denmark 
179 Joar Clasen Olivia Quinn Sweden 

210 Jens-Marius Aarslev Marie Ostervig Denmark 
227 Mykyta Pavlovskyi Alexandra Deva Sweden 

268 Marc Lopez Esther Hiller Sweden 
285 Mathias Sonne Bang Lucca Emilia Sorensen Denmark 

295 Emil Frederik Vase Victoria Terndrup Christensen Denmark 
299 Edvard Braathen Nes Molly Hansson Sweden 

  


